
PARKVIEW 2014 VOLLEYBALL REF LIST
NAME HOME PHONE CELL PHONE email

Eileen Alt 414-541-5992 414-418-2035 altstar@juno.com
  

Larry Crowder NA 414-552-3206 mnildmwm@aol.com
 

Denna Flemming 414-897-7336 414-430-1482 daflemming@msn.com
 

Jim Gableman 262-679-4918 262-923-0720 jgableman@wi.rr.com
 

Tracy Galewski NA 262-993-1059 tgalewski82@gmail.com
 

Darlene Gaspie 414-383-0518 NO CELL NA
 

Karin Grant 262-502-0698 262-271-4098 kgrant75@wi.rr.com
 

Liz Hoskins NA  414-426-0122 Liz_schaefer00@yahoo.com
 

Kathy Hotson NA 414-469-7277 kmhotson1@yahoo.com
  

Dennis W. Justus 414-353-7105  414-213-3219 justusdnk7@yahoo.com
 

Mariah Kuecker NA 414-659-0961 mariah.kuecker@marquette.edu

Ken Lewicki NA  414-491-8538 klewicki3@yahoo.com
 

Roger Lewicki 262-679-0502 262-894-0093 rogerlewicki@hotmail.com
 

Gail Nagel  NA 262-720-4647 gnagel04@gmail.com
 

Bill Rinnemaki NA  414-430-0578 sisuump@wi.rr.com

Tom Schissler NA  414-248-7410 tsschissler@msn.com

Christy Schmid NA 414-405-0642 schmidc25@gmail.com

Dan Tomczyk NA 414-425-0285 dan.tomczyk123@gmail.com

Mark Tomczyk 414-321-9354 NO CELL mtomczyk@weycogroup.com

Kim Wayne 262-784-6763  414-745-3725 theb1onde@hotmail.com

Laura Wayne 262-784-6763 414-704-1492 laurawayneavon@hotmail.com

Dan Wetor 414-546-4698 414-526-7681 vollyblref@aol.com

Bob Wisinski 414-422-0982 414-943-5364 rwisinski@wi.rr.com

Mike Wysk NA 414-587-4020 wysksm@aol.com


